
CRITERIUM Michel RAULT BRUT HOMME
Clt Nom Prenom Club T1 T2 Total Brut
1 GELOT Rolland AVRILLE 16 22 38
2 BESSE Yann SABLES D'OLONNE 22 13 35
3 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 17 16 33
4 GAULON Jean Luc PORT-BOURGENAY 20 13 33
5 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 16 16 32
6 PALARD Yannick PORNIC 16 14 30
7 MEUNIER Didier BAUGE 12 17 29
8 BARON Herve SAVENAY 15 14 29
9 GIRAUD Denis LA DOMANGERE 14 14 28

10 RAULT Michel LE MANS 15 13 28
11 BAUQUÉ Andre ANGERS 15 13 28
12 DUDFIELD Lester LA DOMANGERE 15 12 27
13 TREMBLIER Alain PORT-BOURGENAY 13 12 25
14 SEVIN Michel SAVENAY 14 11 25
15 LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme PORT-BOURGENAY 15 9 24
16 AUGRY Pascal SABLES D'OLONNE 12 10 22
17 LAURENT Bruno LE MANS 14 8 22
18 BAYART Bertrand NANTES ERDRE 15 7 22
19 LARDEUX Hubert BAUGE 12 9 21
20 GAZEL Pierre SAVENAY 10 8 18
21 DORE Luc PORNIC 14 4 18
22 BAGAULT Bernard AVRILLE 9 8 17
23 PLANCHENAULT Alain AVRILLE 5 9 14

CRITERIUM Michel RAULT NET HOMME

Clt Nom Prenom Club T1 T2 Total Net
1 GAULON Jean Luc PORT-BOURGENAY 40 29 69
2 BESSE Yann SABLES D'OLONNE 41 27 68
3 GELOT Rolland AVRILLE 32 35 67
4 PALARD Yannick PORNIC 36 29 65
5 MIRZA Robert LE MANS 32 32 64
6 BARON Herve SAVENAY 35 29 64
7 MEUNIER Didier BAUGE 29 33 62
8 TREMBLIER Alain PORT-BOURGENAY 31 29 60
9 LE GUEN Jean-Pierre AVRILLE 32 28 60

10 LARDEUX Hubert BAUGE 32 28 60
11 GAZEL Pierre SAVENAY 31 28 59
12 BAUQUÉ Andre ANGERS 31 28 59
13 BAGAULT Bernard AVRILLE 29 28 57
14 RAULT Michel LE MANS 29 28 57
15 AUGRY Pascal SABLES D'OLONNE 29 27 56
16 GIRAUD Denis LA DOMANGERE 30 26 56
17 LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme PORT-BOURGENAY 33 23 56
18 DUDFIELD Lester LA DOMANGERE 29 26 55
19 SEVIN Michel SAVENAY 32 23 55
20 DORE Luc PORNIC 33 17 50
21 BAYART Bertrand NANTES ERDRE 34 16 50
22 PLANCHENAULT Alain AVRILLE 21 28 49
23 LAURENT Bruno LE MANS 29 18 47


